
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-973 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:6/27/2019 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:9/11/2019

Title: Authorize (1) an acquisition contract for the purchase and installation of hardware and software for a
video surveillance camera system in the estimated amount of $14,077,144.30; and (2) a five-year
service contract for maintenance and support of the video surveillance camera system in the
estimated amount of $2,250,811.08 - Sigma Surveillance, Inc. dba STS360, most advantageous
proposer of five - Estimated total amount of $16,327,955.38 - Financing: General Fund
($11,771,948.20) (subject to annual appropriations), Master Lease Equipment Fund ($2,485,454.76),
Information Technology Equipment Fund ($114,750.00), Data Services Fund ($600,000.00) (subject to
annual appropriations), Sanitation Operation Fund ($382,995.04) (subject to annual appropriations),
and Storm Drainage Management Operations Fund ($972,807.38) (subject to annual appropriations)

Sponsors: All

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

