
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-764 Name:

Status:Type: ITEMS FOR INDIVIDUAL
CONSIDERATION

Approved

File created: In control:4/19/2021 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:4/28/2021

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to (1) convert the service contract with Sigma Surveillance,
Inc. dba STS 360 from an indefinite delivery, indefinite quantity agreement to a fixed price, not to
exceed contract of $16,327,955.38; and (2) reallocate funding within the contract from camera
purchases to pay for services required for the expansion of the video surveillance camera system to
be known as the Real-Time Crime Center - Financing:  No cost consideration to the City

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 4/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

